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TABLE 3.2 : STATE-WISE DISTRIBUTION OF LIABILITIES AND ASSETS OF
STATE CO-OPERATIVE BANKS - 2008 AND 2009

         As on March 31, 2008

Notes : 1. * Share Capital of Chandigarh SCB is  Rs. 0.49 for the year 2008.
2. Data for the state of Bihar, Himachal Pradesh and Manipur is repeated for the year 2008 from previous year.

Source : National Bank for Agriculture and Rural Development.

Andaman & Nicobar Islands 2 55 289 19 12 377

Andhra Pradesh 193 1288 2173 3689 867 8210

Arunachal Pradesh 192 140 76 181 31 620

Assam 7 169 642 1 84 903

Bihar 18 361 900 29 141 1449

Chandigarh* - 26 189 - 4 219

Chhattisgarh 16 88 1322 167 45 1638

Delhi 8 128 658 16 51 861

Goa 11 37 663 - 135 846

Gujarat 17 368 2617 1265 164 4431

Haryana 69 397 1363 2157 20 4006

Himachal Pradesh 8 281 2411 246 187 3133

Jammu & Kashmir 2 23 364 1 13 403

Karnataka 66 438 3119 1348 80 5051

Kerala 23 170 3831 726 200 4950

Madhya Pradesh 111 372 2442 1117 228 4270

Maharashtra 284 2677 16510 2734 558 22763

Manipur 39 13 42 138 12 244

Meghalaya 6 18 719 34 87 864

Mizoram 5 9 184 43 9 250

Nagaland 31 28 187 1 6 253

Orissa 71 273 1566 1666 109 3685

Pondicherry 10 29 288 11 22 360

Punjab 44 346 1566 2907 159 5022

Rajasthan 57 386 1525 1448 14 3430

Sikkim 10 6 70 4 2 92

Tamil Nadu 61 599 3994 608 628 5890

Tripura 8 29 330 8 35 410

Uttar Pradesh 96 881 2885 960 419 5241

Uttarakhand 37 9 826 - 4 876

West Bengal 31 261 2575 1053 310 4230

ALL INDIA 1533 9905 56326 22577 4636 94977

Capital Reserves Deposits Borrowings Other Total
Liabilities Liabilities

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6)

States / Union Territories

(Amount in ` crore)
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TABLE 3.2 : STATE-WISE DISTRIBUTION OF LIABILITIES AND ASSETS OF
STATE CO-OPERATIVE BANKS - 2008 AND 2009 (Contd.)

         As on March 31, 2008

States / Union Territories

Notes : 1. * Share Capital of Chandigarh SCB is  Rs. 0.49 for the year 2008.
2. Data for the state of Bihar, Himachal Pradesh and Manipur is repeated for the year 2008 from previous year.

Source : National Bank for Agriculture and Rural Development.

Andaman & Nicobar Islands 27 224 107 19 - 377

Andhra Pradesh 204 1599 5996 411 - 8210

Arunachal Pradesh 18 263 132 50 157 620

Assam 30 285 289 206 93 903

Bihar 91 611 628 119 - 1449

Chandigarh* 6 158 51 4 - 219

Chhattisgarh 63 1129 352 87 7 1638

Delhi 317 166 327 51 - 861

Goa 79 285 393 89 - 846

Gujarat 1220 889 2186 136 - 4431

Haryana 331 480 3124 71 - 4006

Himachal Pradesh 146 1778 1076 133 - 3133

Jammu & Kashmir 15 271 88 29 - 403

Karnataka 656 1540 2805 50 - 5051

Kerala 1403 1096 2186 215 50 4950

Madhya Pradesh 424 1227 2450 169 - 4270

Maharashtra 1458 10431 9331 1543 - 22763

Manipur 10 92 96 13 33 244

Meghalaya 48 550 194 72 - 864

Mizoram 9 100 123 12 6 250

Nagaland 5 120 59 37 32 253

Orissa 140 1432 2006 107 - 3685

Pondicherry 27 116 197 17 3 360

Punjab 123 608 4123 168 - 5022

Rajasthan 131 914 2258 127 - 3430

Sikkim 57 17 17 1 - 92

Tamil Nadu 297 2159 3336 98 - 5890

Tripura 63 123 136 41 47 410

Uttar Pradesh 238 1065 3621 317 - 5241

Uttarakhand 46 667 135 28 - 876

West Bengal 630 1146 2206 248 - 4230

ALL INDIA 8312 31541 50028 4668 428 94977

Cash in Hand Loans & Other Accumulated Total
and balances Investments  Advances Assets Losses Assets

with banks

(7) (8) (9) (10) (11) (12)

(Amount in ` crore)



61

TABLE 3.2 : STATE-WISE DISTRIBUTION OF LIABILITIES AND ASSETS OF
STATE CO-OPERATIVE BANKS - 2008 AND 2009 (Contd.)

         As on March 31, 2009

States / Union Territories

Notes : 1. Data for the year 2009 is provisional.
2. * Share Capital of Chandigarh SCB is  Rs. 0.52 crore for the year 2009.
3. Data for the state of Bihar, Himachal Pradesh,  Kerala, Tripura and West Bengal is not available for the year 2009.

Source : National Bank for Agriculture and Rural Development.

Andaman & Nicobar Islands 2 70 319 25 13 429

Andhra Pradesh 193 1292 3176 2085 830 7576

Arunachal Pradesh 193 130 66 187 28 604

Assam 7 166 824 - 104 1101

Bihar 18 361 900 29 141 1449

Chandigarh* - 31 163 - 4 198

Chhattisgarh 16 118 1593 170 12 1909

Delhi 6 147 686 14 53 906

Goa 13 46 754 - 95 908

Gujarat 19 436 3210 808 91 4564

Haryana 72 399 1724 1750 7 3952

Himachal Pradesh 8 281 2411 246 187 3133

Jammu & Kashmir 2 22 417 1 17 459

Karnataka 81 482 3892 1967 95 6517

Kerala 23 170 3831 726 200 4950

Madhya Pradesh 122 395 2924 1417 199 5057

Maharashtra 293 2680 20954 1517 569 26013

Manipur 41 15 79 140 17 292

Meghalaya 7 33 794 52 86 972

Mizoram 6 9 216 46 8 285

Nagaland 31 38 226 1 17 313

Orissa 73 281 2310 1723 165 4552

Pondicherry 11 34 335 13 21 414

Punjab 50 359 1935 3904 225 6473

Rajasthan 58 402 1987 1227 14 3688

Sikkim 10 8 87 8 1 114

Tamil Nadu 61 623 4429 831 1024 6968

Tripura 8 29 330 8 35 410

Uttar Pradesh 106 822 3830 1331 487 6576

Uttarakhand 7 11 921 84 3 1026

West Bengal 31 261 2575 1053 310 4230

ALL-INDIA 1568 10151 67898 21363 5058 106038

Capital Reserves Deposits Borrowings Other Total
Liabilities Liabilities

(13) (14) (15) (16) (17) (18)

(Amount in ` crore)
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TABLE 3.2 : STATE-WISE DISTRIBUTION OF LIABILITIES AND ASSETS OF
STATE CO-OPERATIVE BANKS - 2008 AND 2009 (Concld.)

         As on March 31, 2009

States / Union Territories

Note : Data for the state of Bihar, Himachal Pradesh and Manipur is repeated for the year 2008 from previous year.
Source : National Bank for Agriculture and Rural Development.

Andaman & Nicobar Islands 34 250 119 26 - 429

Andhra Pradesh 1439 1207 4704 226 - 7576

Arunachal Pradesh 29 264 120 36 155 604

Assam 33 450 312 212 94 1101

Bihar 91 611 628 119 - 1449

Chandigarh* 18 122 53 5 - 198

Chhattisgarh 43 1395 374 94 3 1909

Delhi 360 168 326 52 - 906

Goa 57 292 495 64 - 908

Gujarat 432 2135 1787 157 53 4564

Haryana 532 559 2799 62 - 3952

Himachal Pradesh 146 1778 1076 133 - 3133

Jammu & Kashmir 20 313 88 38 - 459

Karnataka 225 2697 3493 102 - 6517

Kerala 1403 1096 2186 215 50 4950

Madhya Pradesh 276 2295 2293 193 - 5057

Maharashtra 1318 14563 8743 1389 - 26013

Manipur 22 84 145 19 22 292

Meghalaya 31 662 206 73 - 972

Mizoram 77 65 127 12 4 285

Nagaland 23 141 63 40 46 313

Orissa 134 2291 1981 146 - 4552

Pondicherry 22 144 209 34 5 414

Punjab 120 1405 4729 219 - 6473

Rajasthan 183 1659 1728 118 - 3688

Sikkim 49 29 34 2 - 114

Tamil Nadu 198 3342 3296 132 - 6968

Tripura 63 123 136 41 47 410

Uttar Pradesh 218 2744 3259 355 - 6576

Uttarakhand 59 795 138 34 - 1026

West Bengal 630 1146 2206 248 - 4230

ALL-INDIA 8285 44825 47853 4596 479 106038

Cash in Hand Loans & Other Accumulated Total
and balances Investments  Advances Assets Losses Assets

with banks

(19) (20) (21) (22) (23) (24)

(Amount in ` crore)


